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BLUE WATER RANCH LLC
PO BOX 144
DECATUR, MI 49045
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1540/2783 5/23/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FONTAINE LAURENT

BLUE WATER RANCH LL

1536/638 3/21/2025 WD Q I 01 128,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURLIN NATHAN KYLE

FONTAINE LAURENT
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XFOB:5:1: MH USED AS STORAGE

XFOB:2:1: MARLETTE M H  USED AS ONE MH

XFOB:1:1: WINDSOR M H  USED AS I MH

37230 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/19/2018

HX Base Yr

232 SW LENVIL LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 901 98.0000 58.80 52,979 1964 1964 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 872

BAS 280 100 280 6,586

BAS 592 100 592 13,924

UST 64 45 29 682

936 901 21,192
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


